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APRIL 26, 2018 ⁄ HÔTEL LES BAINS D’ARGUIN THALAZUR, ARCACHON, FRANCE

APRIL 25, 2018

19:30 Welcome dinner at the hotel (optional)

APRIL 26, 2018

08:30 - 08:40 Opening and welcome Josef Ertl

08:40 - 09:40 Debarking, chipping, chip storage equipment Antti Vesterinen

09:40 -  10:00 Woodyard maintenance solutions Patrick Coutard

10:00 - 10:30 Coffee break

10:30 - 11:00 ANDRITZ knife system solutions Pascal Trappler

11:00 -  11:30 ScanChip – Online optical chip analysis Tord Bergman

11:30 -  12:00 Benefits of correct chip size information for the pulping process Tord Bergman

12:00 - 13:30 Lunch

13:30 - 14:00 Chipper EKG – Online chipper diagnostic and stone detection Josef Ertl

14:00 - 14:30 Flow Scanner product information Harvey Washbrook ⁄ mantex

14:30 - 15:00 Benefits of using Flow Scanner in the cooking process Harvey Washbrook ⁄ mantex

15:00 - 15:30 Virtual maintenance solutions Antti Vesterinen

15:30 - 17:00 Round table discussions ⁄ Coffee break

17:00 Boat trip and dinner (open end)

Wood Processing 
Technology Seminar

AGENDA
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 ANDRITZ TEAM ON SITE

 Tord Bergman Process Engineer tord.bergman@andritz.com +46 70 541 24 19

 Patrick Coutard Service Manager patrick.coutard@andritz.com +33 6 71 54 34 06

 Josef Ertl Product Manager josef.ertl@andritz.com +43 316 6902 2654

 Elie Faure Sales and Technical Support elie.faure@andritz.com +33 6 08 78 40 41

 Pascal Trappler Sales and Technical Support Knife Systems pascal.trappler@andritz.com +33 6 07 04 31 83

 Harvey Washbrook Business Manager Flow Scanner (mantex) harvey.washbrook@mantex.se +46 708 770 679

 Sabine Wurzinger Order Handling sabine.wurzinger@andritz.com +43 316 6902 2126

 Antti Vesterinen Sales Manager antti.vesterinen@andritz.com +358 40 860 6728

ANDRITZ AG ⁄ Stattegger Strasse 18 ⁄ 8045 Graz ⁄ Austria ⁄ andritz.com


